
Fire Department Pre-plan

Property owner name: Date of pre-plan: 

Address:

Representative who filled out the pre-plan:  Phone:

Fire chief:  Phone: 

Name of main responding fire department: 

E-mail:

Distance from the home:

How was the distance determined? 

Is there a public hydrant within 1000' of the home?       Yes       No 

Is there an alternate water source within 1000' of the home?       Yes        No

If yes, please describe the alternate water source:

Would this water source be acceptable year round?       Yes       No
If the water source is not acceptable at this time, please describe what needs to be done to make it acceptable as a year-round source 

of water: 

If there is no public hydrant within 1000' and no alternative source of water, explain how the fire department plans to fight a fire (e.g. 

shuttle, tanker, large diameter hose, etc.): 

Is there an entry gate to the property?       Yes       No

If yes, please describe how the fire department would access the property in the event of a fire (i.e. Knox-box, have code):

Are there any other obstacles impeding fire department access to the home (e.g. narrow driveway, bridges, overhanging trees, steep 

inclines, winding road, etc.)? 

Please list the trucks that are brought upon initial response:

1.)  GPM:  Gallons tank: 

2.)  GPM:  Gallons tank:

3.)  GPM:  Gallons tank:

4.)  GPM:  Gallons tank:

5.)  GPM:  Gallons tank:

Is there a Mutual Aid agreement with the surrounding fire departments?  If so, please describe the relationship, distance to the home 

and the water brought on initial response: 
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